
Term 1

3rd September - 17th October

Term 2

4th November - 19th December

Term 3

6th January - 13th February

Term 4

23rd February - 2nd April

Term 5

20th April - 22nd May

Term 6

1st June - 17th July

Year 7 Baseline 

Data Capture

Year 7-9, 11 & 13 

Data Capture 

Year  10 & 12 

Data Capture

Year 7-9, 11 & 13 

Data Capture 

Year 11 & 13 

Update

Year 7 - 12 

Data Capture

Baseline Testing

Year 7 

Mon 15th - Thurs 25th Sept                                                                        

Progress reports 

Year 11 & 13                                                  

Mon 10th Nov

Progress reports 

Year 7 - 9                                            

Mon 17th Nov - Thurs 11th Dec

Progress reports 

Year 10 & 12                                                     

Mon 12th Jan - Thurs 5th Feb

Progress reports 

Year 11 & 13                                                  

Tue 10th March

Progress reports 

Year 7 - 9                                            

Mon 9th - Thurs 26th March                                             

Update

Year 11 & 13

Mon 4th - Thurs 14th May                                                                                                                           

Progress reports 

Year 10 & 12   

Mon 1st June - Thurs 11th June

Progress report

Year 7 - 9

Wed 1st July - Mon 13th July

Year 11 & 13

Progress Reports home

Thurs 13th Nov

Year 7 - 9 Term 2 

Progress Reports home

Tue 16th Dec

Year 10 & 12 Term 3 

Progress Reports home

Tue 10th Feb

Year 11 & 13

Progress Reports home

Thurs 12th March

Year 7 - 9 Term 2 

Progress Reports home

Tue 31st March

Year 11 & 13 Update 

(not reported)

Tue 5th May

Year 10 & 12

Progress reports Home

Tue 16th June 

Year 7 - 9

Progress reports available from

 Wed 15th July

 Year 11

 Mock Exam 1 Results Day:

Thurs 13th Nov                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                                               

Year 11 & 13 

Mock Exam 2 Results Day:

Thurs 12th March                                                               

Awards Evening

Thurs 9th July

Year 10 - 13 

Information Evening:

Thurs 18th Sept

Year 6 Open Evening:

Thurs 25th Sept

All Year groups

 Meet the Tutor Evening:

Thurs 2nd Oct   

Year 11

Consultation Evening: 

Thurs 13th Nov

6th Form Open Evening:

Thurs 20th Nov 

Year 13

Consultation Evening:

Thur 4th Dec

Year 8

Consultation Evening:

Thurs 15th January

Year 10 & 12

Consultation Evening:

Thurs 12th Feb 

Year 9

Consultation (Core) & Option Evening:

Thurs 12th March

(Options forms returned 2nd April)

Year 11 & 13

Consultation Evening:

Thurs 26th March

                                        

Year 7

Consultation Evening:

Thurs 30th April 

Year 10 & 12

Consultation Evening:

Thurs 25th June 

Year 7 CAT4, PASS and NGRT

Mon 8th - Fri 12th Sept

Year 11 & 13 Mock Exam 1

Mon 29th Sept - Fri 10th Oct                                              

Year 7 - 9 Cumulative Assessment

(Substantive and Disciplinary Knowledge)

Mon 10th Nov - Fri 21st Nov

Year 11 BTEC Exam window                    

Year 11 & 13 Mock Exam 2

Mon 2nd Feb - Fri 13th Feb

Year 7 - 9 Cumulative Assessment

(Substantive and Disciplinary Knowledge)

Mon 2nd March - Fri 13th March

Year 10 BTEC Exam window

Year 10 & 12 Mock Exam 

Mon 27th April - Fri 8th May

Year 7 - 9 EOY exams:

Wed 17th June - Wed 1st July                                                                           

KS3 KS4/KS5

Subject Subject

End of Key Stage Minimum expected grade Minimum expected grade 

Working at grade WAG

Attitude to Learning PP

Mock (where applicable)

Attitude to Learning 

Goodwin Academy Reporting Schedule 2025-26

Progress reports


